andh Dla c'vx

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #95

Division: WCLA D1

Date: saturday, February 16, 2019

Home: Grand Canyon

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Tracy Ramirez

Field: Field 01

Time: 4:15 pMm

Away: Utah

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Courtney Wagner

PRINT NAME

Grand Canyon

001
003
004
005
007
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
017
020
021
022
023
024
025
027
027
035

Name Goals Misconduct

Hailey Seaman
Ava Loeffler
Geneva Berrett
Haley Ossman
Paige Devries
Ceana Smith
Catherine Taylor
Rylee Siegel
Samantha Klumpp
Shaylee Smith
Alyssa Parinas
Nicole Terry
Brooklynn Bonafede
Breelyn Caffey
Kelsey Jane Masters
Kari McMahon

1zzy Rundle

Layla Cates

Emma Adams
Ashley Swearingen
Daley Tibbetts

Tristen Mielke

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Utah

SIGNATURE CELL

Name Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




