

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #95

Division: WCLA D1 Field: Field 01

Date: Saturday, February 16, 2019 Time: 4:15 PM

Home: Grand Canyon Away: Utah

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	Tracy Ramirez		
Away Coach	Courtney Wagner		
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

Grand Canyon Utah

No.	Name	Goals	Miscor	nduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misco	nduct	
001	Hailey Seaman	:		:				:			
003	Ava Loeffler	:		:				:			
004	Geneva Berrett	: :		:				:		:	
005	Haley Ossman	: :		: :				:		:	
007	Paige Devries	:		:				:		:	
009	Ceana Smith	:		:				:		:	
010	Catherine Taylor	:		:				:		:	
011	Rylee Siegel	:		:				:		:	
012	Samantha Klumpp	:		:				:		:	
013	Shaylee Smith	: :		:				:		:	
014	Alyssa Parinas	:		:				:			
015	Nicole Terry	:		:				:			
017	Brooklynn Bonafede	:		:				:			
020	Breelyn Caffey	:		:				:			
021	Kelsey Jane Masters	:		:				:			
022	Kari McMahon	:		:				:			
023	Izzy Rundle	:		:				:			
024	Layla Cates	:		:				:			
025	Emma Adams	:		:				:			
027	Ashley Swearingen	:		:				:			
027	Daley Tibbetts	:		:				:			
035	Tristen Mielke	:		:				:			

CI	Unsporting Benavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Persistent Offenses

C2 C3 C4 Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission